—_

© © N o A W N

_— =
A Bl B

Position Other Positions Held
Director Of Libraries
Manager System Ser/Support
Library Specialist
Management Analyst
Administrative Assistant ||
Administrative Assistant ||
Library Assistant Il Accounting Assistant |
Accounting Assistant |

Administrative Assistant ||

Library Specialist

Management Prof & Tech Asst

Volunteer Coordinator Assistant

City

Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Department

LB-Library Systems Services
LB-Library Systems Services
LB-Library Systems Services
LB-Library Systems Services
LB-Library Systems Services
LB-Library Systems Services
LB-Library Systems Services
LB-Library Systems Services
LB-Library Systems Services
LB-Library Systems Services
LB-Library Systems Services

LB-Library Systems Services

Total Wages

$170,956
$96,359
$60,352
$57,975
$49,304
$39,950
$37,151
$35,985
$32,569
$27,531
$20,510
$9,698



