	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Libraries		Santa Cruz	LB-Library Systems Services	\$170,956
2.	Manager System Ser/Support		Santa Cruz	LB-Library Systems Services	\$96,359
3.	Library Specialist		Santa Cruz	LB-Library Systems Services	\$60,352
4.	Management Analyst		Santa Cruz	LB-Library Systems Services	\$57,975
5.	Administrative Assistant II		Santa Cruz	LB-Library Systems Services	\$49,304
6.	Administrative Assistant II		Santa Cruz	LB-Library Systems Services	\$39,950
7.	Library Assistant II	Accounting Assistant I	Santa Cruz	LB-Library Systems Services	\$37,151
8.	Accounting Assistant I		Santa Cruz	LB-Library Systems Services	\$35,985
9.	Administrative Assistant II		Santa Cruz	LB-Library Systems Services	\$32,569
10.	Library Specialist		Santa Cruz	LB-Library Systems Services	\$27,531
11.	Management Prof & Tech Asst		Santa Cruz	LB-Library Systems Services	\$20,510
12.	Volunteer Coordinator Assistant		Santa Cruz	LB-Library Systems Services	\$9,698